
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(A GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR UNDERTAKING) 

First Floor. Udyog Bhawan, East Gandhi Maidan, Patna-800 004 
E-mail md@idabihar.com. Website-www Idabihar.com, Phone- 0612-2675933, 2675935, Fax-2675934 

NOTICE INVITING RE-TENDER No.-82/TEN/IDA/22 
CORRIGENDUM 1 

ufRETY avu dNIT No. 82/TEN/IDA/22 vide PR No 10873 (Ni. Ni) 2022-23, .4. 01. 06 fAf 

Total Estimated EMD Amount BOQ Cost in Completion S.No. Name of Work 
Amount in Rs. in Rs. Rs Period 

(Re-Tender) Construction of Plug& Play 
Pre Engineered Multistorey Building at 

Industrial Area, Bihta, Patna - Phase 1 

(Re-Tender) Construction of Plug & Play 
Pre Engineered Multistorey Building at 

14,65,53,923 00 24,66,000.00 10,000.00 4 Months 

14,41,86,217.00 24,42,000.00 10,000 00 4 Months 

Industrial Area, Bihta, Patna - Phase - 2 

(Re-Tender) Construction of Precast 
Boundary Wall at Industrial Area 

Bariyarpur, Muzaffarpur 
(Re-Tender) Construction of Precast 
Boundary Wall at Industrial Area, Mahbal 

Muzaffarpur 
(Re-Tender) Construction of Precast 
Boundary Wall at Industrial Area, 

Bishunpur, Muzaffarpur 
(Re-Tender) ueT frFT R fRerm 

5,38,79,285.00 10,78,000.00 10.000.00 4 Months 

1,69,51,472.00 3,39,500.00 10,000.00 3 Months 

1,31,47,795.00 2,63,000.00 10,000.00 3 Months 

6 2,10,80,670o.00 4,22,000.00 10,000.00 4 MonthsS 

MeEI -HIRUÍI_ (Tender Schedule) 

7TdUTGT 3fum (¢HosTOTO), FTATRT FVTT f:T TR, 

fHTC5 28.11.2022 H 04.12.2022 17:00 T5 

(on website www.eprOc2.bihar.gov.in) 
fHic 01.12.2022 15:00 a 3TETTRT RET TTT, 

2 

3 

fHT 05.12.2022 17:00 
(on website www.eproc2. bihar.gov.in) 4 

T5 06.12.2022 15:00 au TGTOSTOgO ITET, 3TATRT FRT 

fdeoTH ATecPTR, PIH T, GUT ¥1, TTE ÀETA , TE-800004 5 

fHi 06.12.2022 15:30 a 
(on website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in) 6 

7 
(on website www.eproc2. bihar gov.in) 
120 f 8 

E0/ 

TT-4IS|PDA 05/43/PDAIDAJ22 fi-2 -11-2 

3. eproc HIT R AIT Junior Engineer (Tech), Shri Mukesh Kumar, TET TI Eg 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

